ECHM No. 483-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER-Oregon Trust D	
011	
30932 APPOINT/	K-50128 Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 399 M MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
WROW ALL MEN DV THEEP DEFER	ume a James Arthur Melson
	VTS, that
is the tr	ustee, and Home Advantage Financial Services, Inc.
	eficiary under that certain trust deed dated .August _14,
19.94, and recorded on August 31,	19.94., in book/reel/volume No.M94 at page 27354 or
County, Oregon.	eficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named ab	ove;
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pres	mises, the undersigned hereby appoints
Jim N. Slothower	whose address is
	, Oregon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, to have all the powers of In construing this instrument, and when	t said original trustee, effective immediately. wer the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
	ned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is
	ed and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by its board of directors.	
DATED: December 16 19 9	\mathbf{A}
DAIED: December 10	Home Advantage Financial Services. Inc.
	1/2 th. I MALLAN
	By: Janua Mou
	\mathcal{L}_{1} is a product of \mathcal{L}_{1} , where \mathcal{L}_{2} , we have \mathcal{L}_{2} , where \mathcal{L}_{2} , \mathcal{L}_{2}
If executed by a corporation,	
affix corporate seal.)	
f the signer of the above is a corporation, so the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
TATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON,
County of	County of Deschates
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument ups acknowledged below me on Dece suber 17, 19.96, by Tattick M G5 OF
	a thesident
Official and the second second	of Home Advantage Francia Services, LAC.
ADFFIC: A SHE	H. M. Alien
Matary Public de Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
SAT NEW WAY AND A WAY AND	My commission expires: 61.0.00
	103547 NOTARY PURIDOREDON
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF WRITERION EDITED AN 25 19
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument
RE: Trust Deed from	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>.7th</u> .day
	of January 19.97.,
	at 10:51 o'clock A.M., and recorded
Grentor to	IDON'T USE THIS in book/reel/volume No. M9.7
···	FOR RECORDING Page
	LABEL IN COUNTIES ment/microfilm/reception No.30932, WHERE USED.3 Record of Mortgages of said County.
Trustee	Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County effixed.
Jim N. Slothower	Downstitus Of Tatanta On Oland
P.O. Box 351	Bernetha G. Letsch. Co. Clerk
Bend, OR 97709	Fee: \$10.00 By Kuthtun Koss Deputy

13-11-17 AIO-51

10